

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

FROM:

000004701100--2 -11/30/01--01081--015 ****216.25 ****128.75

SUBJECT:

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Certificate of Domestication and a check for:

FEES:		2001
Certificate of Domestication Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy Total to domesticate and file	\$50.00 <u>\$78.75</u> \$128.75	NOV 30 P AHASSEE
OPTIONAL:	· _	F STATI
Certificate of Status	\$ 8.75	\mathfrak{D}^{m} \mathfrak{N}

CRISTIAN KOMMER

Name (Printed or typed)

3055'NW 107TH AVENUE

Address

MIAMI, FL 33172

City, State & Zip

(305) 592-4446

Daytime Telephone number

ŝ

401

The undersigned, KENJI GO , PRESIDENT 2001 NOV 30 PM 3: 22 of CLEARFREIGHT, INC. a foreign CATPAGGEE.FLORIDA (Corporation Name) in accordance with F.S., 607.1801 does hereby certify: 1. The date on which corporation was first formed was		CERTIFICATE OF DOME	STICATION	FILED	
(Name) (Title) 2001 RUV 30 FR 3. 22 of CLEARFREIGHT, INC. a foreign CARPAGEER, FLORIDA (Corporation Name) in accordance with F.S., 607.1801 does hereby certify: 1. The date on which corporation was first formed was 9/20/1978 2. The jurisdiction where the above named corporations was first formed, incorporated, or otherwise came into being was CALIFORNIA 3. The name of the corporation immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Domestication was	The	undersigned, KENJI GO		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
of CLEARPREIGHT, INC. a foreign CATPAGGEE, FLORIDA (Corporation Name) in accordance with F.S., 607.1801 does hereby certify:			(Title)		
 in accordance with F.S., 607.1801 does hereby certify: 1. The date on which corporation was first formed was9/20/1978	of_	CLEARFREIGHT, INC.	a fore	SECRETARY OF STATE	
 The jurisdiction where the above named corporations was first formed, incorporated, or otherwise came into being was <u>CALIFORNIA</u> The name of the corporation immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Domestication was <u>CLEARFREIGHT</u>, INC. The name of the corporation, as set forth in its articles of incorporation, to be filed pursuant to s. 607.0202 and 607.0401 with this certificate is <u>CLEARFREIGHT</u>, INC. The jurisdiction that constituted the seat, siege, social principal place of business or central administration of the corporation, or any other equivalent thereto under applicable law immediately prior to the filing of the Certificate of Domestication was <u>CALIFORNIA</u> Attached are Florida articles of incorporation to complete the domestication requirements pursuant to s. 607.1801. I am <u>PRESIDENT</u>, of <u>CLEARFREIGHT</u>, INC. 	in a				
 came into being was <u>CALIFORNIA</u> 3. The name of the corporation immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Domestication was <u>CLEARFREIGHT</u>, INC. 4. The name of the corporation, as set forth in its articles of incorporation, to be filed pursuant to s. 607.0202 and 607.0401 with this certificate is <u>CLEARFREIGHT</u>, INC. 5. The jurisdiction that constituted the seat, siege, social principal place of business or central administration of the corporation, or any other equivalent thereto under applicable law immediately prior to the filing of the Certificate of Domestication was <u>CALIFORNIA</u> 6. Attached are Florida articles of incorporation to complete the domestication requirements pursuant to s. 607.1801. I am <u>PRESIDENT</u>, of <u>CLEARFREIGHT</u>, INC. and am authorized to sign this certificate of Domestication on behalf of the corporation and have done 	1. '	The date on which corporation was first formed was	9/20/1978	, •	
 3. The name of the corporation immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Domestication wasCLEARFREIGHT, INC. 4. The name of the corporation, as set forth in its articles of incorporation, to be filed pursuant to s. 607.0202 and 607.0401 with this certificate isCLEARFREIGHT, INC. 5. The jurisdiction that constituted the seat, siege, social principal place of business or central administration of the corporation, or any other equivalent thereto under applicable law immediately prior to the filing of the Certificate of Domestication was CALIFORNIA 6. Attached are Florida articles of incorporation to complete the domestication requirements pursuant to s. 607.1801. I amRESIDENT, ofCLEARFREIGHT, INC. 	2. ′	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
 s. 607.0202 and 607.0401 with this certificate is <u>CLEARFREIGHT</u>, INC. 5. The jurisdiction that constituted the seat, siege, social principal place of business or central administration of the corporation, or any other equivalent thereto under applicable law immediately prior to the filing of the Certificate of Domestication was <u>CALIFORNIA</u> 6. Attached are Florida articles of incorporation to complete the domestication requirements pursuant to s. 607.1801. I am <u>PRESIDENT</u>, of <u>CLEARFREIGHT</u>, INC. and am authorized to sign this certificate of Domestication on behalf of the corporation and have done 		The name of the corporation immediately prior to the film			
administration of the corporation, or any other equivalent thereto under applicable law immediately prior to the filing of the Certificate of Domestication was CALIFORNIA 6. Attached are Florida articles of incorporation to complete the domestication requirements pursuant to s. 607.1801. I am <u>PRESIDENT</u> , of <u>CLEARFREIGHT</u> , INC. and am authorized to sign this certificate of Domestication on behalf of the corporation and have done		- · ·	-	d pursuant to	
to s. 607.1801. I amPRESIDENT, ofCLEARFREIGHT, INC. and am authorized to sign this certificate of Domestication on behalf of the corporation and have done	i	administration of the corporation, or any other equivalent	thereto under applicable		
and am authorized to sign this certificate of Domestication on behalf of the corporation and have done			the domestication requi	irements pursuant	
	I an	PRESIDENT , of CLEARFREIGHT, INC	•		
so this the <u>20</u> day of <u>NOVEMBER</u> , <u>2001</u> .	and am authorized to sign this certificate of Domestication on behalf of the corporation and have done				
	so ti	his the <u>20</u> day of <u>NOVEMBER</u>	,	2001	

٠,

	len	, V	u-
	(An+1)	-	Sim

(Authorized Signature)

Filing Fee:Certificate of Domestication\$50.00Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy\$78.75Total to domesticate and file\$128.75

INHS53 (3/00)

4

۰.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter F.S., 607.	1		
ARTICLE I NAME		FILED	
The name of the corporation shall be:	CLEARFREIGHT, INC.	2001 NOV 30 PM 3: 22	
ARTICLE IIPRINCIPAL OF	FICE	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA	
The principal place of business/mailing			· · -
The principal place of business maning	3055 NW 107TH AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33172		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation	a is organized is:	·	••• • , =
	TO CONDUCT CUSTOMS BROKI LOGISTICS SERVICES	ERAGE, FREIGHT FORWARDING AN	·
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	19500 ISSUED	• • • •	• <u>-</u>
<u>ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICE</u> The name(s) and address(es):	RS/DIRECTORS (optional)	<u></u>	

INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS ARTICLE VI The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: MR. CRISTIAN KOMMER

3055 NW 107TH AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33172

INCORPORATOR ARTICLE VII

The name and address of the Incorporator is: MR. KENJI GO CLEARFREIGHT, INC. 880 APOLLO STREET, SUITE 101 EL SEGUNDO, CA 90245

******* Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated

in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Signature/Registered Agent

1-0

Signature/Incorporat

Date